Linear Sigma Trac System Selection
Single Stage Slide
X-Y Stacked System
G
Gantry System
Sigma Trac Linear Servo System Integration
Examples
Table of Contents
Linear Sigma Trac System Selection
Sigma Trac Servo System Model Designation
 ST  F  35 230  H  –  A C1  B –A  B A
ST: Sigma Trac Series
F:  Model
B: DesignRevision
35:Coil Size
20
35
50
C1: Carriage Style
OPTION
C1
SINGLE
CARRIAGE
(STANDARD)230:  Coil Length in mm
COIL SIZE
F20 090 120
F35 120 230
F50 200 380
A: Amplifier Option
OPTION
A
To be used with Sigma II
or Legend Amplifier 200V
(STANDARD)
B To be used with Sigma II
or Legend Amplifier 100V
X
To be used with
Non Yaskawa Amplifier
(No Serial Converter)
H:  Stroke (mm)
Strokes over 2.1 m, consult Yaskawa Electric.
Optio
n
STF200
90
STF201
20
STF351
20
STF352
30
STF502
00
STF503
80
A 115 115 115 250 130 250
B 355 355 355 370 430 370
C 475 475 475 490 550 490
D 595 595 595 550 670 610
E 655 655 655 670 790 790
F 775 775 775 790 970 910
G 895 895 895 910 1090 1030
H 1015 1015 1015 1030 1210 1150
J 1135 1135 1135 1090 1330 1330
K 1195 1195 1195 1210 1510 1450
L 1315 1315 1315 1330 1630 1570
M 1435 1435 1435 1450 1750 1690
N 1555 1555 1555 1570 1870 1870
O 1675 1675 1675 1630 2050 1990
P 1735 1735 1735 1750 2170 2110
Q 1855 1855 1855 1870 – –
R 1975 1975 1975 1990 – –
S 2095 2095 2095 2110 – –
A : Sigma Trac Accessories
OPTION
A No Cover Option
(STANDARD)
B Full Cover Option
A: Home Sensor Option